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Total Con Lab Lib Dem Remain Leave Male Female 18-24 25-49 50-64 65+ ABC1 C2DE

Weighted Sample 3153 1100 1072 199 1282 1344 1534 1620 359 1347 782 666 1809 1344

Unweighted Sample 3154 1240 1054 275 1522 1386 1598 1556 140 870 1011 1133 2094 1060

% % % % % % % % % % % % % %

A draft deal on the terms of Brexit has been 

agreed between the government and the 

European Union. From what you have seen or 

heard about the deal so far, do you support or 

oppose the draft Brexit deal?
Strongly support 3 6 2 5 4 4 4 3 5 2 4 5 4 3

Tend to support 16 22 10 18 16 18 17 15 12 13 20 18 17 14

TOTAL SUPPORT 19 28 12 23 20 22 21 18 17 15 24 23 21 17

Tend to oppose 16 16 19 19 16 16 15 17 17 15 16 18 18 14

Strongly oppose 26 25 32 32 31 26 32 20 14 25 29 31 27 25

TOTAL OPPOSE 42 41 51 51 47 42 47 37 31 40 45 49 45 39

Don't know 39 31 37 26 33 36 32 45 52 45 31 28 35 44

From what you have read or heard, do you think 

the draft Brexit deal is the best that could have 

been negotiated, or would it be possible to 

negotiate a better deal with the European Union?

It is the best that could have been negotiated 19 21 17 37 27 13 22 16 21 16 19 21 21 15

It would be possible to negotiate a better deal 44 51 46 38 40 55 50 39 31 43 48 49 45 43

Don't know 37 28 37 24 33 32 28 46 48 41 33 30 34 42

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade
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